Quarter 1 Tentative Testing Schedule

Friday, August 16" — Unit 1 Phonics Test Pt. 1 (Long/Short a)

Thursday, August 22"¢ — Unit 1 Grammar Test 1 (Subject/Verb Agreement)
Friday, August 23 — Unit 1 Phonics Test Pt. 2 (Long/Short e)

Friday, August 30*" — Unit 1 Phonics Test Pt. 3 (Long/Short o)

Wednesday, September 4" — Unit 1 Grammar Test 2 (Pronoun/Antecedent
Agreement)

Monday, September 9th — Unit 1 Reading Test

Friday, September 13t — Unit 2 Phonics Pt. 1 (Long/Short i)

Friday, September 20™" — Unit 2 Phonics Pt. 2 (Long/Short u)

Tuesday, September 24™" — Unit 2 Grammar Test 1 (Commas and Conjunctions)
Friday, September 27% — Unit 2 Phonics Pt. 3 (Closed Syllables)

Thursday, October 3™ — Unit 2 Reading Test

Friday, October 4t — Unit 1 Writing Piece (Informational/Explanatory Writing)

Thursday, October 10" — Unit 2 Grammar Test 2 (Complete Sentences)



IXL Practice Skills

Phonics

Unit 1 (Long/Short a, e, & 0)
e Third Grade: A.3, A4, & A.6

Unit 2 (Long/Short | & u, & Closed Syllables)
e Third Grade: A.5, A.7, & C.1

Reading Comprehension
Unit 1

e Fourth Grade (Level F): A.1,A.2,A3,D.1,D.2,G.1,G.2, G.3,S.1, & HH.1
Unit 2

e Fourth Grade (Level F): B.1, H.1,H.2, H.3,H.4, .1, 1.2, S.1, & HH.1

Grammar

Unit 1
e Subject-Verb Agreement - Fourth Grade (Level F): NN.1, NN.2, NN.3, & NN.4
e Pronoun-Antecedent Agreement - Fourth Grade (Level F): LL.3

Unit 2
e Commas with coordinating conjunctions — Fourth Grade (Level F): SS.1 & T.2
e Produce complete sentences, recognizing, & correcting inappropriate

fragments & run-ons — Fourth Grade (Level F): JJ.5, JJ.6, J).7,J).10

Writing
Quarter 1
e Informative/Explanatory Essay — Fourth Grade (Level F): E.1, U.1, & U.5



